Mushroom Soup
Sl sl
Chicken Soup
Sy e sl 3
Lentil Soup

-

Vegetable Soup

Gl g0 ) st sl 35

Salad

salu (saiYe )
Armenian Salad
e 543 )
Fattoush Salad
iy sid
Taboulah Salad
gy

Rocca Salad

A 4 )

restaurant
By Salox

Soups

SALADS

All prices are in Dollar and subject to a 10% Sales tax

$4

$4

$4

$4

$45

$45

$45

$45

$45



Baghdadi Salad

gy 4N )

Greek Salad

g e )

Rocca Salad with Chicken
Sy e s As i)

360 Salad

360 Vs

Chichen Caesar Salad
Sy e 43 s 545 )
Caesar Salad with Shrimp

ObR 3 4 i s43Ys )

All prices are in Dollar and subject to a 10% Sales tax

restaurant
By S al

$45

$5

$5

$7

$7

$7



Hummus

EEE

Hummus Beiruty
S5
Mutabl

J4isa

Jajik Salad
Sala

Yogurt

-

il
Khasta
i
Jordanian Mutabl
(o As (M e
Baba Ganoush
zsiae Ll
Eggplant Salad
Oy 4o
Assorted Olive
JAS5 s

All prices are in Dollar and subject to a 10% Sales tax

restaurant
By Salox

Cold Appetizer

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$5

$4

$4

$5

$4



restaurant

By Sl
Hot Appetizer

French Fries $3
9 S s Al

Cheese Bourek $5
g A Se ) 5

Potato Harra $6
o ks 4dliay

Kebbeh (4pcs) $6
4 s

Grilled Halloumi $7
3 sasla

Spays Cheese $7
TRt

Chicken Liver $8
Sl e 5 28

Chicken Wings with Provencal $9
Jlid 5 59 Ay ya Al

Hummus with Meat $8
a8 Ja8al Guasn
Tongue with Lemon sauce and garlic $10
o s 3ad) (g Ay e )

Rasal Asfor Chicken $9
DB ) 4 Sy ye sheas Gl

Rasal Asfor Beef $15

Cb R ) shae il

All prices are in Dollar and subject to a 10% Sales tax



Kabab
s
Chicken Wings
S e b
Chicken Kabab
Sl e (S
Shish Taouk
g st il
Kabab Mahshy
e s
Kabab Halaby
ela s
Meat Tikka
s K (54853
Kabab Azmarly
A les
Mixed Grill
JSdie (555

restaurant
By S al

Grilled

$5

$4

$4

$4.5

$5

$6

$6

$6

$25

All prices are in Dollar and subject to a 10% Sales tax



Beef Qozi
i R 558
Chicken Qozi
Sl e 538
Roster
Turkey

Jad

Chicken Kentucky
Sl e SES

Pizza Margarita

U S ke (s i
Spaghetti Bolognese

All prices are in Dollar and subject to a 10% Sales tax

restaurant
By Salox

Kurdish Main Dishes

Kids menu

$16

$12

$ 16

$ 27

$9

$8

$8



Alfredo Fettuccine

3% kA (s4d 5 ASeda

Bennie Arabiata

Ul 3 (An

Fajita Chicken

S e Lialé

Fajita Beef

s K liala
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Sl ye slain ) S

Beef Cordon Bleu

s R4y glis <

Chicken Steak

Sl e (S

Chicken Alfredo

S (S e

Chicken with Carry Sauce
SIS 4 Sl

Chicken with Mustard Sauce
JOA 4 Sy e
Chicken Escalope

Sy o (o Mt

Beef with Mustard Sauce

BAPEQERTINF S

restaurant
By S al

Main Dishes

$10

$10

$11

$13

$15

$18

$13

$13

$13

$13

$12

$18

All prices are in Dollar and subject to a 10% Sales tax



restaurant
By S al

Lamb Chops
el g
Beef Steak with your choice of Sauce
S e JaSa i R S
Beef Filet with Sauce of your Choice
S (e JaSa) s 5 8
Hamour Fish
o3l oule
Salmon fillet with Gratin
Al O et e
Fried or Grilled Shrimps

S50 0b e s Oy

Desserts

Muhallabia
oAaa

Ice Cream
mS ol
Kunafa

48l

Fruit Platter

o};mu_g\ﬁ

All prices are in Dollar and subject to a 10% Sales tax

$20

$ 20

$20

$19

$23

$30

$3

$4

$5

$8



